
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No.  

51 

15 

46 

21 

12 

1 

66 

8 

36 

14 

17 

58 

68 

72 

96 

9 

10 

20 

33 

4 

37 

69 

5 

88 

6 

11 

99 

89 

25 

7 

44 

Name  

Speed Factory Racing 

BarBar'a-Bauer by Algirdai 

Cor User Racing 

Mojo Lounge Racing by JR Motorsport 

Inter RAO Lietuva 

General Financing - STIHL by Pitlane 

Macrofinance 

Liqui Moly Racing Team Lithuania 

Nero Racing 

Palanga Visit Apartaments 

Siuskpigiau.lt - Zaibelis10 

Rotoma Racing 

Daumantu-Hoptrans- Toverasport 

Autochemija Team 

PBS - Artas Racing 

Kaukas 

Techninis Projektas Racing 

MOJO Lounge 2 Racing  by JR Motorsport 

BMW Racing.lt 

Kauno automobilininku sporto klubas-Blue Sheep 

AG Racing 

Willenbrock Baltic 

Alfa Romeo klubas 

Automanai 

WinArt autoservisas 

Sparti Reklama Racing Team 

Sostena Renault GSR -  Sport Team 

Helios Sport-Autodava 

Lesta 

Tygelis EVO Performance 

Skinest Rail - Kaminera 

Nat  

ESP 

LTU 

BEL 

BEL 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

SWE 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

BEL 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class  

X1 

X1 

X1 

X1 

GT 

GT 

GT 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000 

A3000+ 

X1 

A3000+ 

GT 

D 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000 

X1 

A3000 

D 

A3000 

A3000 

A3000 

D 

A3000 

A3000 

X1 

D 

GT 

Make  

Radical SR8 

Aquila CR1 

Marcos Mantis cup 

BMW M4 Silhouette 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

BMW M3 

BMW E90 Edva 

BMW M3 

BMW Bauer Racing M3 

Honda Integra Type R 

BMW M3 

Porsche 968 EBR 

Nissan 350Z 

Lexus IS-F 

VW Golf 6 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 

BMW M3 GTR 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2104 Turbo 

HONDA Civic Type R 

VW Golf 6 

Alfa Romeo GT 

Honda Integra 

BMW-WinArt 6 

BMW 120d 

Renault Clio RS Cup 4 

BMW 325 

Lotus replica 

SEAT  L EO N  supe rcopa  by  EV O pe rform ance  

BMW M3 

Laps  

48 

47 

47 

47 

46 

45 

44 

44 

44 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

42 

42 

42 

42 

41 

41 

41 

41 

41 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

39 

39 

39 

Total Tm  

1:00:15.050 

1:00:44.670 

1:01:04.621 

1:01:05.214 

1:00:12.342 

1:00:57.411 

1:00:13.280 

1:00:25.047 

1:01:11.859 

58:35.583 

1:00:42.377 

1:00:45.882 

1:00:46.479 

1:00:58.165 

59:57.685 

1:00:25.703 

1:00:28.425 

1:00:51.380 

58:50.376 

58:56.844 

1:00:24.160 

1:00:33.633 

1:00:34.226 

59:48.977 

1:00:15.901 

1:00:17.081 

1:00:28.984 

1:00:34.850 

58:44.327 

58:52.189 

59:51.580 

Diff  

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:09.119 

1:11.172 

1:15.332 

1:14.946 

1:15.409 

1:13.653 

1:19.408 

1:17.755 

1:19.459 

1:19.550 

1:22.782 

1:23.070 

1:22.230 

1:20.710 

1:22.456 

1:24.075 

1:23.539 

1:15.486 

1:23.424 

1:24.013 

1:26.132 

1:26.562 

1:25.127 

1:23.917 

1:23.591 

1:26.064 

1:26.070 

1:24.105 

1:22.304 

1:28.264 

1:25.060 

In Lap  

13 

12 

35 

35 

19 

22 

5 

28 

28 

32 

33 

12 

22 

31 

39 

25 

35 

33 

24 

35 

39 

25 

33 

24 

21 

30 

24 

31 

26 

20 

11 

Comment  
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Pos  

32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No.  

55 

54 

31 

19 

28 

13 

2 

92 

3 

24 

79 

Name  

15min-GSR-Telsiu statyba 

Autoverslas Racing Team 

AEGN engineering-Telsiu Statyba 

Viptuning 

RenkuosiFord.lt 

Kas tas Blue Sheep? 

BRUM BRUM Vitamins by JR Motorsport 

RIMO 

"Prie kavos" Racing team 

E100 Go - Pinigine.lt 

DFDSDHR.COM 

Nat  

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

LTU 

LTU 

BEL 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

GBR 

Class  

X1 

A3000+ 

D 

A3000+ 

A3000 

A3000+ 

X1 

D 

A3000+ 

X1 

X1 

Make  

Radical SR5 

Audi A4 

BMW 120d 

BMW E90 

Ford Puma Cup 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 Silhouette 

BMW 335 

BMW E90 M3 

Spire GTR 

Ford Escort  

Laps  

39 

39 

38 

38 

37 

36 

33 

32 

28 

19 

16 

Total Tm  

1:00:28.913 

1:00:35.256 

1:00:28.040 

1:00:35.784 

1:00:50.784 

59:50.884 

1:00:26.607 

1:00:16.504 

54:08.499 

1:00:47.421 

22:12.693 

Diff  

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

15 Laps 

16 Laps 

20 Laps 

29 Laps 

32 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:11.858 

1:24.714 

1:27.899 

1:22.675 

1:31.332 

1:28.467 

1:13.646 

1:19.552 

1:20.176 

1:23.603 

1:21.281 

In Lap  

21 

31 

20 

22 

25 

24 

22 

10 

5 

9 

15 

Comment  
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